Volumetric motion sensor
EV1000 Series
Tecom® Series / Control Panels
Network Access
Controller
TS1066 Series
OVERVIEW
The Network Access Controller is an access control solution

Network Access Controller
TS1066 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Network Access Controller
TS1066 Network Access Controller - 8 doors / lifts
TS1066B Network Access Controller - 8 doors / lifts PCB only
TS1066-4 Network Access Controller - 4 doors / lifts
TS1066B-4 Network Access Controller - 4 doors / lifts PCB only
Accessories
ENC-LGE Multipurpose Enclosure
TS1061 Dual Wiegand Interface, 2 relay outputs, 4 inputs
TS1066P Network Access Controller adaptor plate
(for retrofit into existing TS0867 enclosure)
TS1066P Adaptor Plate